Cognome
AMORE
COTUGNO
DE MATTIA
DI DONATO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
GIAQUINTO
GIAQUINTO
MANGIONE
MOSCA
PARLATO
RUSSO
TARANTINO
TARANTINO
TIRRI
TROPE' COUVIN
VISCONTI

Nome
EMANUELA
ASSUNTA
VINCENZO
MARTINA
ROBERTA
ROBERTA
DONATELLA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
MARTA
ALESSANDRA
ANNA
RAFFAELE
RAFFAELE
LUIGIA
ALESSANDRA
ANNA

Tipo rapporto
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE
DIPENDENTE

Tipo contratto
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO

TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO

TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO

TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO

TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO

Data inizio contratto
11/09/2023
08/02/2023
16/04/2021
03/10/2022
05/09/2022
04/09/2023
29/09/2021
04/09/2023
18/10/2023
08/09/2022
05/09/2022
10/11/2011
10/03/2023
04/09/2023
10/11/2011
01/12/2023
03/02/2023

Data scadenza contratto
19/09/2023
28/07/2023

31/07/2023
30/06/2023
03/06/2024

28/06/2024
28/06/2024
31/07/2023
25/01/2023

31/07/2023
28/06/2024

31/07/2024
04/03/2023

x DIMISSIONI

x DIMISSIONI

x DIMISSIONI



